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Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 246 Flyweight (47-50KGkg) VISHWANATH SSCB

SAGAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEP SINGH CHIB HP

BIH

RAJ

ASM

KER

ASHOK NEGI

ANJANI KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SAJI K GEORGE

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 247 Flyweight (47-50KGkg) RONIT RAJ JHA

TOMPOK SINGH MAN

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL DEL

RSPB

CHT

SSCB

AIP

PREETAM TOKAS

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

TIRATH RAUT

RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA

JOGINDER SOUN

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27

28:28

RED

BLUE

3 248 Flyweight (47-50KGkg) RISHI SINGH UP

HONEY DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJEEV KUMAR POURI ASM

RAJ

PUN

SSCB

J&K

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

LAKSHMI VERMA

SACHIN DAUNKAR

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 249 Flyweight (47-50KGkg) SANJIT SINGH RSPB

HELI TANA ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KER SAJI K GEORGE HAR

CHT

UP

AIP

HP

GULSHAN PANCHAL

TIRATH RAUT

UMESH GUPTA

JOGINDER SOUN

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 250 Bantamweight (50-55KGkg) PAWAN SSCB

TYSON ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PREETAM TOKAS J&K

CHT

RAJ

ASM

UP

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

TIRATH RAUT

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

UMESH GUPTA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 251 Bantamweight (50-55KGkg) VICTOR SINGH MAN

SURAJBHAN RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY CHT

KER

HAR

SSCB

RSPB

TIRATH RAUT

SAJI K GEORGE

GULSHAN PANCHAL

RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA

PURAN LAL

30:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 252 Bantamweight (50-55KGkg) JADUMANI SINGH SSCB

NIKHIL PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB BIH

RAJ

HP

J&K

DEL

ANJANI KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

ASHOK NEGI

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

PREETAM TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 253 Bantamweight (50-55KGkg) GANGA SPSB

AMIT SSCB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 254 Lightweight (55-60KGkg) SACHIN SSCB

KARAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT UTK

KER

ASM

BIH

RAJ

SANJEEV KUMAR POURI

SAJI K GEORGE

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

ANJANI KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 255 Lightweight (55-60KGkg) BHUPINDER SINGH PUN

NAVEEN KUMAR. K TN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP UMESH GUPTA SSCB

RSPB

AIP

DEL

J&K

SACHIN DAUNKAR

PURAN LAL

JOGINDER SOUN

PREETAM TOKAS

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 256 Lightweight (55-60KGkg) RAMAN AIP

PURVIK TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA HAR

UTK

ASM

RAJ

PUN

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SANJEEV KUMAR POURI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

LAKSHMI VERMA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 257 Lightweight (55-60KGkg) ANMOL RSPB

HUSSAM UDDIN SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN KER

J&K

CHT

AIP

HP

SAJI K GEORGE

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

TIRATH RAUT

JOGINDER SOUN

ASHOK NEGI

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 258 Welterweight (60-65KGkg) ABHINASH HP

ABHISHEK YADAV UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL BIH

PUN

UTK

SSCB

CHT

ANJANI KUMAR

LAKSHMI VERMA

SANJEEV KUMAR POURI

RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA

TIRATH RAUT

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 259 Welterweight (60-65KGkg) ROHIT CHD

ROOPESH MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DAUNKAR UP

DEL

HAR

RAJ

AIP

UMESH GUPTA

PREETAM TOKAS

GULSHAN PANCHAL

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

JOGINDER SOUN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 260 Welterweight (60-65KGkg) AMIT RSPB

PAVAN KALYAN TEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAKSHMI VERMA HP

CHD

ASM

KER

J&K

ASHOK NEGI

MS. SONIA KANWAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SAJI K GEORGE

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 261 Welterweight (60-65KGkg) ARTH GUJ

ADITYA PRATAP SSCB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGINDER SOUN RAJ

ASM

KER

UP

BIH

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SAJI K GEORGE

UMESH GUPTA

ANJANI KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 262 Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg) HITESH SSCB

TEJASWI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PREETAM TOKAS J&K

UTK

CHT

BIH

HP

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

SANJEEV KUMAR POURI

TIRATH RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 263 Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg) NEERAJ NAG

VIVEK RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY HAR

KER

SSCB

RSPB

ASM

GULSHAN PANCHAL

SAJI K GEORGE

RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA

PURAN LAL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

19 264 Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg) SUMIT DDN

VARINDER RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT AIP

UP

ASM

DEL

J&K

JOGINDER SOUN

UMESH GUPTA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

PREETAM TOKAS

SANDEEP SINGH CHIB

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 265 Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg) AMAN RATHORE UP

DEEPAK SSCB BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 266 Middleweight (70-75KGkg) SUMIT SSCB

ISHMEET RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 267 Middleweight (70-75KGkg) HITESH DEL

SAKIL MAN

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 268 Middleweight (70-75KGkg) PRAVEEN KUMAR.M TN

DEEPAK SINGH J&K BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 269 Middleweight (70-75KGkg) RISHABH HP

AKASH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

25 270 Lightweight (75-80KGkg) ANKUSH SSCB

NIKHIL RSPB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 271 Lightweight (75-80KGkg) ARYAN DEL

KUNAL AIP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 272 Lightweight (75-80KGkg) RICHITH R KAR

AKSHAY CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 273 Lightweight (75-80KGkg) KUNAL MAH

MALSAWMTLUANGA SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 274 Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg) JUGNOO SSCB

PARV DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 275 Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg) ABHIMANYU RSPB

MAYUR RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 276 Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg) YASH HAR

VISHWAJEET HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 277 Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg) PRITESH BISHONI AIP

LOKESH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

33 278 Heavyweight (85-90KGkg) NAVEEN HAR

NAMAN RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

34 279 Heavyweight (85-90KGkg) ABHINAV UP

BOBIN HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

35 280 Heavyweight (85-90KGkg) KAPIL UTK

VICKY AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

36 281 Heavyweight (85-90KGkg) ARSHDEEP PUN

HARSH RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

37 282 Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg) NARENDER SSCB

VISHAL GUPTA UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

38 283 Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg) UDEYVEER SINGH PUN

CHETAN HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

39 284 Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg) SAWAN GILL CHD

ABHAY AIP

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

40 285 Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg) SAGAR RSPB

GAURAV SSCB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points

Page 6 / 6


