

Quarterfinals
 Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	246	Flyweight (47-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	VISHWANATH SAGAR Referee: J&K SANDEEP SINGH CHIB	SSCB HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: HP Judge 2: BIH Judge 3: RAJ Judge 4: ASM Judge 5: KER	ASHOK NEGI ANJANI KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN WAZIR BIN QUTUB SAJI K GEORGE		30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28	
2	247	Flyweight (47-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	RONIT RAJ TOMPOK SINGH Referee: HAR GULSHAN PANCHAL	JHA MAN	RED	WP	4:0	
					Judge 1: DEL Judge 2: RSPB Judge 3: CHT Judge 4: SSCB Judge 5: AIP	PREETAM TOKAS HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY TIRATH RAUT RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA JOGINDER SOUN		29:27 29:27 30:26 29:27 28:28	
3	248	Flyweight (47-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	RISHI SINGH HONEY Referee: UTK SANJEEV KUMAR POURI	UP DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: ASM Judge 2: RAJ Judge 3: PUN Judge 4: SSCB Judge 5: J&K	WAZIR BIN QUTUB VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN LAKSHMI VERMA SACHIN DAUNKAR SANDEEP SINGH CHIB		29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28	
4	249	Flyweight (47-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	SANJIT SINGH HELI TANA Referee: KER SAJI K GEORGE	RSPB ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: HAR Judge 2: CHT Judge 3: UP Judge 4: AIP Judge 5: HP	GULSHAN PANCHAL TIRATH RAUT UMESH GUPTA JOGINDER SOUN ASHOK NEGI		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27	
5	250	Bantamweight (50-55KGkg)	RED BLUE	PAWAN TYSON Referee: DEL PREETAM TOKAS	SSCB ARU	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: J&K Judge 2: CHT Judge 3: RAJ Judge 4: ASM Judge 5: UP	SANDEEP SINGH CHIB TIRATH RAUT VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN WAZIR BIN QUTUB UMESH GUPTA		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27	
6	251	Bantamweight (50-55KGkg)	RED BLUE	VICTOR SINGH SURAJBHAN Referee: RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY	MAN RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: CHT Judge 2: KER Judge 3: HAR Judge 4: SSCB Judge 5: RSPB	TIRATH RAUT SAJI K GEORGE GULSHAN PANCHAL RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA PURAN LAL		30:26 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27	
7	252	Bantamweight (50-55KGkg)	RED BLUE	JADUMANI SINGH NIKHIL Referee: ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB	SSCB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
					Judge 1: BIH Judge 2: RAJ Judge 3: HP Judge 4: J&K Judge 5: DEL	ANJANI KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN ASHOK NEGI SANDEEP SINGH CHIB PREETAM TOKAS		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27	
8	253	Bantamweight (50-55KGkg)	RED BLUE	GANGA AMIT Referee:	SPSB SSCB	BLUE	WO		
					Judge 1: Judge 2:				- -

Session Results
Quarterfinals
 Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	254	Lightweight (55-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	SACHIN KARAN		SSCB UP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: CHT	TIRATH RAUT		Judge 1: UTK Judge 2: KER Judge 3: ASM Judge 4: BIH Judge 5: RAJ	SANJEEV KUMAR POURI SAJI K GEORGE WAZIR BIN QUTUB ANJANI KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN		30:24 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	255	Lightweight (55-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	BHUPINDER SINGH NAVEEN KUMAR. K		PUN TN	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee: UP	UMESH GUPTA		Judge 1:SSCB Judge 2: RSPB Judge 3: AIP Judge 4: DEL Judge 5: J&K	SACHIN DAUNKAR PURAN LAL JOGINDER SOUN PREETAM TOKAS SANDEEP SINGH CHIB		29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
11	256	Lightweight (55-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	RAMAN PURVIK		AIP TEL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: SSCB	RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA		Judge 1: HAR Judge 2: UTK Judge 3: ASM Judge 4: RAJ Judge 5: PUN	GULSHAN PANCHAL SANJEEV KUMAR POURI WAZIR BIN QUTUB VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN LAKSHMI VERMA		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
12	257	Lightweight (55-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	ANMOL HUSSAM UDDIN		RSPB SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1
			Referee: RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN		Judge 1: KER Judge 2: J&K Judge 3: CHT Judge 4: AIP Judge 5: HP	SAJI K GEORGE SANDEEP SINGH CHIB TIRATH RAUT JOGINDER SOUN ASHOK NEGI		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
13	258	Welterweight (60-65KGkg)	RED BLUE	ABHINASH ABHISHEK YADAV		HP UP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: RSPB	PURAN LAL		Judge 1: BIH Judge 2: PUN Judge 3: UTK Judge 4: SSCB Judge 5: CHT	ANJANI KUMAR LAKSHMI VERMA SANJEEV KUMAR POURI RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA TIRATH RAUT		29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
14	259	Welterweight (60-65KGkg)	RED BLUE	ROHIT ROOPESH		CHD MP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: SSCB	SACHIN DAUNKAR		Judge 1: UP Judge 2: DEL Judge 3: HAR Judge 4: RAJ Judge 5: AIP	UMESH GUPTA PREETAM TOKAS GULSHAN PANCHAL VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN JOGINDER SOUN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	260	Welterweight (60-65KGkg)	RED BLUE	AMIT PAVAN KALYAN		RSPB TEL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: PUN	LAKSHMI VERMA		Judge 1: HP Judge 2: CHD Judge 3: ASM Judge 4: KER Judge 5: J&K	ASHOK NEGI MS. SONIA KANWAR WAZIR BIN QUTUB SAJI K GEORGE SANDEEP SINGH CHIB		30:27 30:27 30:26 30:25 30:26
16	261	Welterweight (60-65KGkg)	RED BLUE	ARTH ADITYA PRATAP		GUJ SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee: AIP	JOGINDER SOUN		Judge 1: RAJ Judge 2: ASM Judge 3: KER Judge 4: UP Judge 5: BIH	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN WAZIR BIN QUTUB SAJI K GEORGE UMESH GUPTA ANJANI KUMAR		- - - - -

Session Results
Quarterfinals
 Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	262	Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	HITESH TEJASWI		SSCB PUN	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: DEL	PREETAM TOKAS		Judge 1: J&K Judge 2: UTK Judge 3: CHT Judge 4: BIH Judge 5: HP	SANDEEP SINGH CHIB SANJEEV KUMAR POURI TIRATH RAUT ANJANI KUMAR ASHOK NEGI		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	263	Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	NEERAJ VIVEK		NAG RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee: RSPB	HIMANSHU CHAUDHRY		Judge 1: HAR Judge 2: KER Judge 3: SSCB Judge 4: RSPB Judge 5: ASM	GULSHAN PANCHAL SAJI K GEORGE RANA ISHWAR MAHORIA PURAN LAL WAZIR BIN QUTUB		27:29 27:29 26:30 26:30 27:29
19	264	Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUMIT VARINDER		DDN RSPB	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: CHT	TIRATH RAUT		Judge 1: AIP Judge 2: UP Judge 3: ASM Judge 4: DEL Judge 5: J&K	JOGINDER SOUN UMESH GUPTA WAZIR BIN QUTUB PREETAM TOKAS SANDEEP SINGH CHIB		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
20	265	Light Middleweight (65-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	AMAN RATHORE DEEPAK		UP SSCB	BLUE	KO	R1
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
21	266	Middleweight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	SUMIT ISHMEET		SSCB RSPB	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
22	267	Middleweight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	HITESH SAKIL		DEL MAN	RED	WP	3:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
23	268	Middleweight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	PRAVEEN KUMAR.M DEEPAK SINGH		TN J&K	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
24	269	Middleweight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	RISHABH AKASH		HP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -

Session Results
Quarterfinals
 Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	270	Lightweight (75-80KGkg)	RED BLUE	ANKUSH NIKHIL		SSCB RSPB	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
26	271	Lightweight (75-80KGkg)	RED BLUE	ARYAN KUNAL		DEL AIP	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
27	272	Lightweight (75-80KGkg)	RED BLUE	RICHITH R AKSHAY		KAR CHD	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
28	273	Lightweight (75-80KGkg)	RED BLUE	KUNAL MALSAWMTLUANGA		MAH SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
29	274	Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg)	RED BLUE	JUGNOO PARV		SSCB DEL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
30	275	Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg)	RED BLUE	ABHIMANYU MAYUR		RSPB RAJ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
31	276	Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg)	RED BLUE	YASH VISHWAJEET		HAR HP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -
32	277	Cruiserweight (80-85KGkg)	RED BLUE	PRITESH BISHONI LOKESH		AIP SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:				Judge 1: Judge 2:		- -

Session Results
Quarterfinals
 Session 5

THU 8 JAN 2026 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
33	278	Heavyweight (85-90KGkg)	RED BLUE	NAVEEN NAMAN		HAR RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
34	279	Heavyweight (85-90KGkg)	RED BLUE	ABHINAV BOBIN		UP HP	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
35	280	Heavyweight (85-90KGkg)	RED BLUE	KAPIL VICKY		UTK AIP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
36	281	Heavyweight (85-90KGkg)	RED BLUE	ARSHDEEP HARSH		PUN RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
37	282	Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg)	RED BLUE	NARENDER VISHAL GUPTA		SSCB UP	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
38	283	Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg)	RED BLUE	UDEYVEER SINGH CHETAN		PUN HP	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
39	284	Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg)	RED BLUE	SAWAN GILL ABHAY		CHD AIP	RED	KO	R2
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
40	285	Super Heavyweight (90-90+KGkg)	RED BLUE	SAGAR GAURAV		RSPB SSCB	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -

Quarterfinals**LEGEND**

KO	Knockout
WP	Win on points

Rn

Round number

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

WO

Walkover